HA825	5		
318 Marina Cimit	ed Partnership		
Address	EOS#, bulf 9.	·	-
Port St. Lucie, FL 3: City/State/Zip Phone #	4952	70000273 -01/13/99- *****\$2.5	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S), (if	Office Use Only known):	
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		dar-
2. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>	SECRETA NVISION OF
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	<u></u>	RY OF STA
☐ Walk in ☐ Pick up time ☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy	☐ Certified Copy ☐ Certificate of S	TIONS tatus
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>		
Profit Name Limited Lability Availability Domestication  Document DCC  Examiner	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Registe Dissolution/Withd Merger		-
OTHER RIGHTS  110dater	REGISTRATION/QU	ALIFICATION	-
Annual Report Verityer Fictitious Name  Actino the mement DCC  W. P. verifyer DCC	Foreign Limited Partnershi Reinstatement Trademark Other	p	
CR2E031(7/97)	5	Examiner's Initial	<u>_</u>

CR2E031(7/97)

February 1, 1999

To: Diane Cushing, Corporate Specialist

Florida Department of State

From: George E. Alexander, Jr.,

General Partner

Re: Your letter Number: 999A00003523

I am amending the <u>name</u> of the Partnership only, from Jib Marina, Limited Partnership to P.A.L., Limited Partnership.

I apologize if I did not make that clear on the Certificate of Amendment application.

The original, notarized Application is attached to this letter along with a copy of your letter dated January 26, 1999. (You still have my check for \$52.50)

George E. Alexander, Jr.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 26, 1999

JIB MARINA, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1950 SE PORT ST LUCIE BLVD., #203 PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34952

SUBJECT: JIB MARINA, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A28255

We have received your document for JIB MARINA, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You need to let us know what you are amending. Are you changing general partner, chaning the name of the limited partnership, etc.?

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00003523

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State) (Document #A28255)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.173, Florida Statutes, this foreign limited partnership hereby submits this certificate of amendment to its registration application:
The registration application is amended as follows: NAME CHANGE ONLY
P. A. L., Limited Partnership
1950 S E Port St Lucie Blvd. Suite 203 Port St Lucie, Fl 34952
(Signature of a General Partner)  99 FF SET SOURCE  (Signature of a General Partner)
George E. Alexander, Jr.
(Typed or printed name of General Partner signing above)
STATE OF Florida
COUNTY OF St. Lucie
On this 7 day of January, 1999, Heave a Classacher, personally appeared before me who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of
(Notary Public Signature)
JANE PPINA
(Notary's Printed Name)